
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-39 - SHAOCHEN DUAN -
14:24:29.297 1 1:57.525 72.597 53 105 19

14:26:27.869 2 1:58.572 71.956 67 110 19

14:28:24.158 3 1:56.289 73.369 52 106 19

14:30:13.976 4 1:49.818 77.692 58 104 19

14:32:01.760 5 1:47.784 79.158 44 103 19

14:33:47.501 6 1:45.741 80.688 54 104 19

14:35:35.932 7 1:48.431 78.686 59 103 19

L2-21 - PARKER GILL -
14:25:59.112 1 1:46.712 79.954 79 107 19

14:27:47.139 2 1:48.027 78.980 85 106 19

14:29:35.148 3 1:48.009 78.993 87 106 19

14:31:23.538 4 1:48.390 78.716 84 105 19

14:33:09.626 5 1:46.088 80.424 86 105 19

L2-30 - JAI DICIPULO -
14:28:39.244 1 1:48.912 78.338 36 78 19

14:30:26.350 2 1:47.106 79.659 37 79 19

14:32:14.728 3 1:48.378 78.724 39 75 19

L1-13 - BLAKE GENTRY -
14:24:12.519 1 1:51.373 76.607 72 109 19

14:26:02.116 2 1:49.597 77.849 80 109 19

14:27:52.037 3 1:49.921 77.619 81 108 19

14:29:45.516 4 1:53.479 75.186 85 109 19

14:31:39.832 5 1:54.316 74.635 67 105 19

14:33:28.086 6 1:48.254 78.815 86 106 19

14:35:17.929 7 1:49.843 77.674 86 110 19

L2-02 - RODRIGO BASLERPEREIRA -
14:24:03.062 1 1:48.422 78.693 7 50 19

14:25:51.910 2 1:48.848 78.385 3 47 19

14:27:44.011 3 1:52.101 76.110 6 48 19

14:29:34.066 4 1:50.055 77.525 4 46 19

14:31:27.704 5 1:53.638 75.081 4 46 19

14:33:26.041 6 1:58.337 72.099 6 52 19

14:35:16.680 7 1:50.639 77.116 8 49 19

14:37:05.027 8 1:48.347 78.747 5 48 19

L2-27 - BOLONG WU -
14:26:52.955 1 1:59.083 71.648 19 75 19

14:28:49.030 2 1:56.075 73.504 19 78 19

14:30:40.671 3 1:51.641 76.424 18 82 19

14:32:29.604 4 1:48.933 78.323 17 78 19

14:34:18.929 5 1:49.325 78.043 22 83 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
14:24:08.997 1 1:51.061 76.823 80 110 19

14:25:58.779 2 1:49.782 77.718 86 114 19

14:27:49.809 3 1:51.030 76.844 77 109 19

14:29:39.263 4 1:49.454 77.951 81 109 19

14:31:28.291 5 1:49.028 78.255 92 113 19

L2-10 - WILLIAM CABRERA -
14:27:20.596 1 1:51.205 76.723 36 84 19

14:29:11.892 2 1:51.296 76.660 42 83 19

14:31:02.708 3 1:50.816 76.992 30 84 19

14:32:56.037 4 1:53.329 75.285 49 89 19

14:34:46.908 5 1:50.871 76.954 38 82 19

14:36:37.397 6 1:50.489 77.220 52 86 19

L2-40 - DWAYNE LAWLER -
14:33:23.042 1 4:04.759 34.859 48 84 19

14:35:13.746 2 1:50.704 77.070 22 70 19

14:37:04.713 3 1:50.967 76.888 15 78 19

L2-32 - HAORONG YUAN -
14:25:48.471 1 1:57.584 72.561 92 109 19

14:27:40.873 2 1:52.402 75.906 106 110 19

14:29:32.646 3 1:51.773 76.333 93 108 19

14:31:24.513 4 1:51.867 76.269 97 108 19



14:33:15.652 5 1:51.139 76.769 95 108 19

14:35:09.299 6 1:53.647 75.075 98 109 19

14:37:00.960 7 1:51.661 76.410 103 108 19

L2-34 - MARTIN MUNZER -
14:25:47.394 1 1:56.794 73.052 58 96 19

14:27:41.042 2 1:53.648 75.074 81 100 19

14:29:33.272 3 1:52.230 76.022 56 98 19

14:31:27.017 4 1:53.745 75.010 57 98 19

14:33:27.611 5 2:00.594 70.750 50 96 19

14:35:23.808 6 1:56.197 73.427 55 97 19

14:37:18.877 7 1:55.069 74.147 51 97 19

L2-16 - RAFAEL ANGUIANO -
14:26:18.549 1 1:56.391 73.305 88 110 19

14:28:14.204 2 1:55.655 73.771 94 111 19

14:30:07.313 3 1:53.109 75.432 95 111 19

14:32:01.809 4 1:54.496 74.518 75 109 19

14:33:55.520 5 1:53.711 75.032 93 111 19

14:35:51.614 6 1:56.094 73.492 97 112 19

14:37:44.666 7 1:53.052 75.470 94 112 19

L2-05 - TED CHIALTAS -
14:24:20.939 1 1:56.968 72.943 57 87 19

14:26:16.859 2 1:55.920 73.602 61 101 19

14:28:11.403 3 1:54.544 74.487 52 87 19

14:30:05.779 4 1:54.376 74.596 59 93 19

14:31:59.527 5 1:53.748 75.008 72 98 19

14:33:53.959 6 1:54.432 74.560 58 89 19

14:35:49.931 7 1:55.972 73.569 51 77 19

14:37:43.064 8 1:53.133 75.416 48 77 19

L2-13 - KIM PUSSMAN -
14:26:31.627 1 1:56.960 72.948 74 109 19

14:28:25.992 2 1:54.365 74.603 82 109 19

14:30:19.188 3 1:53.196 75.374 65 110 19

L2-33 - KATHY ZHAO -
14:25:48.335 1 1:57.098 72.862 54 109 19

14:27:42.164 2 1:53.829 74.955 98 115 19

14:29:37.100 3 1:54.936 74.233 92 109 19

14:31:30.868 4 1:53.768 74.995 70 109 19

14:33:28.527 5 1:57.659 72.515 64 109 19

14:35:24.048 6 1:55.521 73.857 67 108 19

14:37:18.718 7 1:54.670 74.405 85 111 19

L2-18 - KEITH HINYARD -
14:24:34.055 1 1:55.021 74.178 82 110 19

14:26:28.265 2 1:54.210 74.704 91 112 19

14:28:25.650 3 1:57.385 72.684 69 113 19

14:30:19.618 4 1:53.968 74.863 71 110 19

14:32:16.378 5 1:56.760 73.073 68 109 19

L2-37 - JOSEPH CHOI -
14:27:50.016 1 1:58.401 72.060 84 102 19

14:29:45.261 2 1:55.245 74.034 78 100 19

14:31:39.977 3 1:54.716 74.375 45 98 19

14:33:45.078 4 2:05.101 68.201 82 104 19

14:35:42.454 5 1:57.376 72.689 85 102 19

14:37:38.548 6 1:56.094 73.492 66 99 19

L2-38 - DAVID NEPOMUCENO -
14:26:17.093 1 1:55.362 73.958 29 65 19

14:30:20.679 2 4:03.586 35.027 56 81 19

14:32:15.759 3 1:55.080 74.140 38 80 19

L2-24 - LUIS MONTOYA -
14:24:28.070 1 1:57.504 72.610 16 63 19

14:26:25.122 2 1:57.052 72.891 17 64 19

14:28:21.349 3 1:56.227 73.408 13 59 19

14:30:18.468 4 1:57.119 72.849 16 58 19

L2-26 - QIANG QI -
14:27:02.024 1 1:57.301 72.736 30 78 19

14:29:00.701 2 1:58.677 71.893 29 94 19

14:30:59.248 3 1:58.547 71.971 22 63 19

14:32:59.258 4 2:00.010 71.094 23 63 19

14:34:58.180 5 1:58.922 71.745 30 87 19



L2-25 - YUEQI HONG -

14:26:34.634 1 2:11.694 64.787 57 81 19

14:28:45.404 2 2:10.770 65.244 46 73 19

14:30:51.598 3 2:06.194 67.610 68 83 19

14:32:56.616 4 2:05.018 68.246 62 80 19

14:35:01.531 5 2:04.915 68.302 44 78 19

14:37:05.258 6 2:03.727 68.958 58 77 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 8/22/2020 02:42 PM


